
 

 

 

 

 School Opens School Closes 

AUTUMN TERM 
2024 

1) Tuesday 3rd September 
2) Wednesday 4th September Friday 25th October 

Monday 4th November Friday 20th December 

SPRING TERM 
2025 

Monday 6th January Friday 14th February 

Tuesday 25th February Friday 4th April 

SUMMER TERM 
2025 

Tuesday 22nd April Friday 23rd May 

Monday 2nd June Friday 18th July 

 
 
INSET DAYS 
Monday 2nd September 2024 
Thursday 19th September 2024 (Open Evening) 
Monday 24th February 2025 
Friday 4th July 2025 
Monday 21st July 2025 
Tuesday 22nd July 2025 
 
1) Tuesday 3rd September 2024 - Year 7 & Year 11 Junior Leaders 
2) Wednesday 4th September 2024 – All students return 
 

 
 
 
 

 

  

TERM DATES 

  

2024 -  2025 


